Contract Name:

CENTER & SOMMERS AVE

Change Order Description:

field. Actual Sq Yd is 2516

SURFACE PAVING SUGAR MAPLE 3 PLAT FOR CGST
SHARING OF IMPROVEMENTS TO EXISTING STREETS
SURROUNDING PLAT. Change ordér #2 needed for
overage. CO #1 estimated area was less then found in the

Change Order Project No.[53W1836

Change Order No. coz2
Contract No. 7451
Project/MUNIS No. 10205

Date 10/22/2015

Account Numbers for this Change Order:
10619-402-170:54410

Contractor:
PARIS| CONSTRUCTION CO INC

508 S NINE MOUND RD

VERONA Wl 53593

You are authorized and directed to make the following chan

es in this coniract:

*Mark if negotiated (N) o bid (B} unit price

Item No. Description Est. Qty | Unit [ Unit Price | N/B* Total
40202 HMA PAVEMENT, TYPE E-1 125.00 | TONS 68.50 {N) 8,562.50
- ' 0.00
0.00
6.00
(.00
0.00
0.00
Net Change Order 8,562.50 1
The Original Gontract Total 520,520.00
Sum of previous Change Orders 486,854.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 575,936.50
This Contractis a: GCalendar Days
Original Contract Time/Completion Date 61
Net Change In Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order 61
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order
|Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order 61
Contractor's Ages ﬂ /
] By 2 ?
Tite 2~ =i
Date 1ef2200S
City's Approval (see reverse side for ing Date
Construction Inspector , /0 "ZZ{ oy S
Construction Supervisor PR o
Engineer 10-2.8-15
Board of Public Works [jref1 s
ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker WA
Mike Dailey P i/
Chase O'Brien Cho 111015

2ols”



